
N° Nom 1 Club 1 Nom 2 Club 2 Catég Nb T Total hms

1 HULPIAU Clémence RBKC CARRE Axel RBKC R-30 8 02.12.14

1 CORRIJN Dries KCCG solo 21 04.09.26

2 SOLOID Alexander KCCG OST Olivier KCCG K+30 21 04.09.28

3 LAENEN Jan KKK VERDUYCKT Eric KKK K+30 20 04.02.33

4 PYPE Samuel LKCC ZACHARY Tanguy LKCC R+30 19 04.06.34

5 GUBAN Serge CRBK VERNIERS Stéphane CRBK Lég +90 19 04.06.38

6 LAUWERS Alain SKC BAUVIGNET Quentin SKC K+30 19 04.09.46

7 RENARD Jonathan H2O solo 19 04.11.26

8 VAN DOOREN Herman LKCA HOFMAN Victor LKCA Lég +90 18 04.01.20

9 MOYERSOEN Bernard LKC LONCKE Heidi KSKZ Lég +90 18 04.03.40

10 AL-KHAFAJI Muntather H2O AL-HASNAWI Karrar H2O K+30 18 04.04.40

11 PYPE Thibaut LKCC PYPE Chris LKCC R+30 18 04.05.12

12 GUBAN Léa CRBK DUVIVIER Alban CRBK K+30 18 04.13.57

13 MOENS Philippe KCCG solo 17 04.01.34

14 VAN PRAET Bruno CRBK MAC GABHANN Cathal CRBK Lég +90 17 04.07.32

15 VANNESTE Paul CRBK solo 17 04.08.49

16 DEPREZ Karel KCCG solo 17 04.10.48

17 MALEVEZ Louis RCNML SINNESAEL Laurane RCNML R+30 17 04.14.00

18 DANEL Stéphane CNLA solo 16 04.11.37

19 LESPINEUX Jean-Pierre RMCS BERGHMANS Jacques SKC Lég +90 16 04.13.48

20 LESPINEUX-DELAROQUE SKC DANDOIS-BERGHMANS SKC K2 (HC) 15 04.04.28

21 DIEUDONNE Adrien CKT MAILLEUX Kévin CKT R+30 15 04.08.06

22 HULPIAU Nathalie CRBK HULPIAU Thierry RBKC R+30 15 04.08.10

23 BERAEL Frédérique CRBK THIEBAUT Noémie H2O R+30 15 04.16.52

24 DUPONT Marine CKT VITALE Luca CKT R+30 14 04.05.25

25 CHAMBERLAN Florence H2O solo 14 04.08.10

26 FRYS Vincent RCNML FRYS Geraud RCNML R+30 13 04.03.49

27 HUSKIN Denis RMCS BARE Didier RMCS Lég +90 13 04.14.37

28 BAX Guido GKV solo 8 02.11.18

29 DANEL Victor CNLA solo 5 01.11.25

Classement SCRATCH



places Nom 1 Club 1 Nom 2 Club 2 Catég Nb T Total hms

1 HULPIAU Clémence RBKC CARRE Axel RBKC R-30 8 02.12.14

1 SOLOID Alexander KCCG OST Olivier KCCG K+30 21 04.09.28

2 LAENEN Jan KKK VERDUYCKT Eric KKK K+30 20 04.02.33

3 LAUWERS Alain SKC BAUVIGNET Quentin SKC K+30 19 04.09.46

4 AL-KHAFAJI Muntather H2O AL-HASNAWI Karrar H2O K+30 18 04.04.40

5 GUBAN Léa CRBK DUVIVIER Alban CRBK K+30 18 04.13.57

1 GUBAN Serge CRBK VERNIERS Stéphane CRBK Lég +90 19 04.06.38

2 VAN DOOREN Herman LKCA HOFMAN Victor LKCA Lég +90 18 04.01.20

3 MOYERSOEN Bernard LKC LONCKE Heidi KSKZ Lég +90 18 04.03.40

4 VAN PRAET Bruno CRBK MAC GABHANN Cathal CRBK Lég +90 17 04.07.32

5 LESPINEUX Jean-Pierre RMCS BERGHMANS Jacques SKC Lég +90 16 04.13.48

6 HUSKIN Denis RMCS BARE Didier RMCS Lég +90 13 04.14.37

1 PYPE Samuel LKCC ZACHARY Tanguy LKCC R+30 19 04.06.34

2 PYPE Thibaut LKCC PYPE Chris LKCC R+30 18 04.05.12

3 MALEVEZ Louis RCNML SINNESAEL Laurane RCNML R+30 17 04.14.00

4 DIEUDONNE Adrien CKT MAILLEUX Kévin CKT R+30 15 04.08.06

5 HULPIAU Nathalie CRBK HULPIAU Thierry RBKC R+30 15 04.08.10

6 BERAEL Frédérique CRBK THIEBAUT Noémie H2O R+30 15 04.16.52

7 DUPONT Marine CKT VITALE Luca CKT R+30 14 04.05.25

8 FRYS Vincent RCNML FRYS Geraud RCNML R+30 13 04.03.49

1 CORRIJN Dries KCCG solo 21 04.09.26

2 RENARD Jonathan H2O solo 19 04.11.26

3 MOENS Philippe KCCG solo 17 04.01.34

4 VANNESTE Paul CRBK solo 17 04.08.49

5 DEPREZ Karel KCCG solo 17 04.10.48

6 DANEL Stéphane CNLA solo 16 04.11.37

7 CHAMBERLAN Florence H2O solo 14 04.08.10

8 BAX Guido GKV solo 8 02.11.18

9 DANEL Victor CNLA solo 5 01.11.25

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIES


